4/18/2021

School/Team

Troy High School (CA), Troy A

North Hollywood High School, A
Diamond Bar High School, DBHS SO
University High School, Uni

Portola High School, PHS A Team
Temple City High School, TCHS
Northwood High School, Northwood Blue
Arcadia High School, Arcadia Cardinal
Canyon Crest Academy, CCA

West High (Torrance), Dragons

Westview High School, Westview High

School

Glen A. Wilson High School, Glen A. Wilson
Valencia High School (OC), Valencia Gold
Orange County School of the Arts, OCSA
Torrey Pines High School, TPHS

San Marino High School, San Marino High

School A

Martin Luther King High School, Blue MLK

Great Oak High School, Wolfpack 1

Del Norte High School, DNHS

Gretchen Whitney High School, Whitney Au
Walnut High School, WWUSD

Cerritos High School, Cerritos High School
Scripps Ranch High School, SRHS

Arnold O. Beckman High School, Beckman

Team 1
Rancho Bernardo High School, RBHS

Temecula Valley High School, Ursa Major

Place Total
1 88

2 166
3 190
4 198
5 220
6 222
7 229
8 240
9 250
10 290
11 296
12 307
13 329
14 340
15 341
16 342
17 358
18 360
19 369
20 370
21 376
22 389
23 392
24 404
25 459
26 496
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Tournament Results
- Saturday, Apr 03, 2021

Tournament: SoCal State
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Fermi Questions *
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Rocks and Minerals *
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Riverside STEM High School, Team A-

Varsity

University City High School, UCHS

Mt. Carmel High School, Priory of Science

Etiwanda High School, EHS SO Team 1
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